
 
 

 

 

2024 
August 12 Monday – 16 Friday: Teacher Inservice & Employee Inservice & Inservice & Planning Week 

August 16 Friday:    Parent Orientation Meeting – 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

August 19 Monday:  First Day of School (Marking Period I Begins) [1/38 Days] 

 

September 1 Friday:   Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due  

September 2 Monday:   SCHOOL CLOSED (Labor Day)    

September 20 Friday:  Interim Reports Issued to Students (MP I) 

 

October 1 Tuesday:  Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due 

October 3 Thursday  SCHOOL CLOSED (Rosh Hashanah) 

October 11 Thursday:  Last Day of MP I [38/38 Days] 

October 15 Tuesday:  MP II Begins [1/42 Days] 

October 18 Friday:  MP I Report Cards Issued 

October 21 Monday:  Early Release Day [12:30 PM Pickup] 

 

November 1 Friday:  Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due 

November 5 Tuesday:  SCHOOL CLOSED (Teacher Inservice & Inservice & Planning Day) 

November 11 Monday:  SCHOOL CLOSED [Veterans Day] 

November 14 Tuesday:  Report Cards Issued (MP I) 

November 15 Friday:  Interim Reports Issued to Students (MP II) 

November 25-29:    SCHOOL CLOSED (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

 

    

December 2 Monday:  Classes Resume Tuition and Fees Installment Due 

December 20 Friday:  Early Release Day [12:30 PM Pickup] 

December 20 Friday:  Last Day of MP II [42/42 Days] 

December 20 Friday:  Report Cards Issued (MP II) 

December 23-January 6:    SCHOOL CLOSED (Christmas Break) 

 

2025  

January 7 Tuesday:   Classes Resume- Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due  

January 7 Thursday:  MP III Begins [1/51 Days] 

January 20 Monday:  SCHOOL CLOSED (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

 

February 1:    Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due 

February 13: Thursday:  Interim Reports Issued (MP III) 

February 14 Wednesday:  Early Release Day [12:30 PM Pickup] 

February 17 Monday:  SCHOOL CLOSED (Presidents’ Day) 
 

March 1:    Tuition and Program Fees Installment Due 

March 20 Thursday:  Last Day of MP III [51/51 Days] 

March 20 Thursday:  Report Cards Issued (MP III) 

March 21 Friday:    SCHOOL CLOSED (Teacher Inservice & Inservice & Planning Day) 

March 24- March 31:    SCHOOL CLOSED (Easter Break) 

  

April 1 Monday:    Classes Resume -Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due 

April 1 Monday:   MP IV Begins [1/42 Days] 

April 8 Tuesday:   SCHOOL CLOSED (Teacher Inservice & Inservice & Planning Day) 

April 16 Tuesday:   Report Cards Issued (MP III)  
 

May 1 Thursday:   Tuition and Program Fees Installments Due 

May 7 Tuesday:   Interim Reports Issued (MP IV)  

May 23 Friday:   Early Release Day [12:30 PM Pickup] 

May 26 Monday:   SCHOOL CLOSED (Memorial Day) 
 

June 3 Monday:   Last Day of School / End MP 4 [42/42 Days] 

June 4 -5    EMPLOYEE PLANNING (Required) 

June 10 Tuesday:   Final Report Cards Issued (MP IV) (Mailed) 

 

2024-2025 School Calendar 

 


